shareholders (Previous Year NIL) aggregating to Face value of Rs. 8,48,25,000.00.  

Further, a First and final call of Rs. 7.50/- was made on 11,20,000 shares amounting to Rs. 
84,00,000/-, which was received on 30th March 2020. The Paid-up equity share capital of your Bank 
is Rs. 32,00,29,000/- (Rupees Thirty two crores and twenty nine thousand only) divided into 
3,20,02,900 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each (Rupees Ten only) fully paid up.  

Details of changes in the paid-up equity share capital of the Bank are given below:           
                                                                                                                                                 (Amount in Rs.)